2022-23 Yearly Schedule of Events (Subject to Change)

Kiwanis Club of Owego

October 2022 October

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 10/01/22 (Sat) First Day of Kiwanis Year 2022-23

1 10/06/22 (Thu) Installation of Officers, Lt. Gov. Visit Club Lunch Mtg

2,345/ 6 7|8 10/10/22 (Mon) Youth Protection Week, Oct. 10-14 Sus Div, NY Dist

9 10|11|12 13 14 15 10/13/22 (Thu) Program TBD Club Lunch Mtg

1617 18119 20 21 22 10/17/22 (Mon) CKI Week, Oct. 17-21 SLP (KC, Circle
23|24 25|26 27|28 29 10/19/22 (Wed) Board Mtg 8 AM, Town Hall Board Room Board Mtg

30 31 10/20/22 (Thu) Program TBD Club Lunch Mtg

10/22/22 (Sat) Kiwanis One Day Sus Div, NY Disi

10/27/22 (Thu) Program TBD Club Lunch Mtg

November 2022 November

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 11/01/22 (Tue) Key Club Week SLP (KC, Circle
1 23|45

6 78| 9|10|11 12

131 14| 15| 16| 17|18 19

20121222324 |25| 26

272829 30

December 2022 December

Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1,23
4,5, 6|78 9|10
111213 14|15| 16| 17
1819120 21|22 23| 24
25|26 2728293031

January 2023 January

Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1,2/ 3/4|5|6)|7
8 9/10|11|12 13|14
15|16 1718|19| 20| 21
22123 24|25] 26| 27|28
29|30 31

February 2023 February

Su M Tu W Th F Sa

112|314
5/6|7,8]9 1011
1213|114 |15| 16| 17| 18
191201 21|22|23|241|25
26 | 27| 28
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2022-23 Yearly Schedule of Events (Subject to Change)
Kiwanis Club of Owego

August 2023
Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1/2/3/4]|s5
6| 7|8 9|10[11]12
13 14| 15|16 17|18/ 19
20| 21| 22|23 24|25/|26
2728|29(30 31

September 2023 JEISTLICTUIT AN

Su M Tu W Th F Sa
112
314,567, 8|29
1011|1213 | 14| 15| 16
1718|1920 21| 22| 23
2412526272829 30
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